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February 2, 2021
For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on
February 1 & 2, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some
with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for
requested extensions of provisional permits:

LMS-5.P-CW* Two Roads Brewing Company, Stratford

LCA-8389 Witchdoctor Brewing Co., Southington (No Action)
LIP-15874 Spades Liquors, Waterbury

LIP-15879 Oakland Liquor Store, Hartford

LIP-15880 Uncorked, Stamford

LIR-20511 Cambridge House Brew Pub, Granby

LIR-20518 Negri Sports & Bar Restaurant, Manchester

LIR-20449 Drafters Sports Café & Event Hall, North Grosvenordale

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following
final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LCR-10 Stewards of the Land Brewery, Northford
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Finals continued
LIP-15847.P-CW
LIP-15612
LGB-15565.P-CW
LIP-15861
LRW-5610.P-CW
LIP-15782
LSW-1526
LSL-1998
LMB-1588.P-CW
LCR-15
LIP-14720
LIR-20378.P
LSB-1087
LGB-15523

Liquor Lad, Harwinton

Lordship Wine & Liquor, Stratford

West Main Mini Mart, Stamford

Liquor Shoppe, Clinton

Family Pizza, Niantic

Booze Barn, Canterbury

Lemelson Winery LLC, Carlton, OR

Innotri Limited LLC, Miami, FL

Candlewood Brewing Company, New Milford
Candlewood Brewing Company, New Milford
NBA Discount Liquor, Hartford (Removal)
Mama Mia Restaurant, Southington

La Cerveceria De San Luis, LLC, New York, New York

The Guys Deli Grocery Store, Waterbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute

permittee applications:

LCM-46

The Bridgeport Arena, Bridgeport
Application of Brett J. Depetrillo
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Substitute Permittee Applications continued

LIP-13074 K H & H Liquors, Enfield
Application of Christopher Steele

Sincerely,

. v

John J. Suchy, Director
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