



February 2, 2021

For Immediate Release

Pursuant to Executive Order 7W as it relates to Ninety-day provisional permits, on February 1 & 2, the following applications were reviewed and approved (some with outstanding requirements) for issuance of provisional permits and/or for requested extensions of provisional permits:

LMS-5.P-CW	Two Roads Brewing Company, Stratford
LCA-8389	Witchdoctor Brewing Co., Southington (No Action)
LIP-15874	Spades Liquors, Waterbury
LIP-15879	Oakland Liquor Store, Hartford
LIP-15880	Uncorked, Stamford
LIR-20511	Cambridge House Brew Pub, Granby
LIR-20518	Negri Sports & Bar Restaurant, Manchester
LIR-20449	Drafters Sports Café & Event Hall, North Grosvenordale

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the issuance of the following final permit with no outstanding requirements and/or transfers of interest/stock:

LCR-10	Stewards of the Land Brewery, Northford
--------	---



Finals continued

LIP-15847.P-CW	Liquor Lad, Harwinton
LIP-15612	Lordship Wine & Liquor, Stratford
LGB-15565.P-CW	West Main Mini Mart, Stamford
LIP-15861	Liquor Shoppe, Clinton
LRW-5610.P-CW	Family Pizza, Niantic
LIP-15782	Booze Barn, Canterbury
LSW-1526	Lemelson Winery LLC, Carlton, OR
LSL-1998	Innotri Limited LLC, Miami, FL
LMB-1588.P-CW	Candlewood Brewing Company, New Milford
LCR-15	Candlewood Brewing Company, New Milford
LIP-14720	NBA Discount Liquor, Hartford (Removal)
LIR-20378.P	Mama Mia Restaurant, Southington
LSB-1087	La Cerveceria De San Luis, LLC, New York, New York
LGB-15523	The Guys Deli Grocery Store, Waterbury

In addition, the department reviewed and approved the following substitute permittee applications:

LCM-46	The Bridgeport Arena, Bridgeport Application of Brett J. Depetrillo
--------	--

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



CONSUMER PROTECTION

Substitute Permittee Applications continued

LIP-13074

K H & H Liquors, Enfield
Application of Christopher Steele

Sincerely,

A handwritten signature in black ink that reads 'John J. Suchy'.

John J. Suchy, Director

450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP | @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer



450 Columbus Boulevard, Suite 901 Hartford, CT 06103 | (860) 713-6100

www.ct.gov/DCP |    @ctdcp

The Department of Consumer Protection is an Affirmative Action/Equal Employment Opportunity Employer

